
Disclaimer
The m aps and  d ocum ents includ e d  in this planning stud y are to b e
used  for com prehensive planning purposes only as referenc e

m aterial provid e d  for laypersons, whether they are pub lic officials or
m em b ers of the general pub lic. Recom m end ations for infrastructure
im provem ents in this stud y, which are d erived  from  engineering
stud ies, or proje ct cost estim ates prepared  b y an engine er, are
cited  as such. Und er no circum stanc es should  m aterial contained
within this stud y regard ing im provem ents to the City’s infrastructure

b e construed  as a d etaile d  engine ering plan,specification,
engine ering d esign, or any other type of d ocum ent intend e d  for the
purpose of specific pub lic work construction. The m unicipality
and /or governing agency is responsib le for ob taining the services
of a licensed  professional engine er to perform  engineering d esign
services for the construction of pub lic works proje cts as required  b y

The Texas Engineering P ractic e Act.
The lot, right-of-way, corporate and  extraterritorial jurisd iction
b ound aries d epicte d  on these m aps were d erived  from  read ily
availab le inform ation such as existing corporate m aps, Census
m aps, or plat m aps from  the County Clerk or Appraisal District and
are representational in nature. Locations and  characterizations of
infrastructure, facilities, and  structures d epicted  on these m aps are
approxim ate. The City and  GrantW orks, Inc. d o not intend  to estab lish
or confirm  true and  legal b ound aries or exact locations of physical 

ob jects with these m aps and  d o not warrant or approve the use of these
m aps for any purpose other than general reference and  inform ation.

Map 8A
Existing Thoroughfare System 2020

(Central)
August - 2020

Town of Pecos City 
Reeves County, Texas
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Arterial Road Condition
[Label: Pavement, ROW widths

Asphalt, Good

Arterial Road
Interstate

Major Collector

Minor Arterial

Minor Collector

Principal Arterial

Curb and Gutter
Damaged

Undamaged

Sidewalk
Damaged

Undamaged

2017 AADT Traffic Counter

!C [Label: Traffic Volume]

èéë Standard Traffic Light

Signage
1235 Speed Limit

")D No Dumping

89:w Pedestrian Crossing

!( Do Not Enter

!( Stop Sign

%&'( Yield Sign

evf No Trucks

FGHR Keep Right

Õvÿ Truck Route

¹º»¼ Railroad Crossing Sign

ÏÎ Railroad Crossing

City Limits

Extraterritorial Jurisdiction

Parcel

Unbuilt Right of Way

Ø

Ø Bridge

Railroad

Treatment Pond

Lake or Pond

Stream

Crosswalk (fair condition)

Traffic Generator

School Zone

Multifamily Complex

[Label: Total Units]


